
Warsaw, 25.08.2023 

Notice of cancellation of request for quotation No. 039/2023 
for the generation of Rosa26 mouse with conditional entry 3XFLAG-Zfp598 mouse and the publication of a 

new request for quotation No. 041/2023 with the identical subject of the contract 
i  

Contracting Authority: M. Nencki Institute of Experimental Biology of the Polish Academy of Sciences, with its 
headquarters at 3 Pasteur Street, Warsaw (02-093), kindly informs that the Request for quotation No. 039/2023 for the 
generation of Rosa26 conditional insertion 3XFLAG-Zfp598 mouse has been cancelled, as the Contracting Authority did 
not receive any offer within the deadline for submission of offers. 

On 25/08/2023, a new Request for Quotation No. 041/2023 was published on the Contracting Authority's website with 
the same subject matter. 
Contractors are encouraged to submit bids.  Procurement contact person: Filip Dziaczkowski  
e-mail: f.dziaczkowski@nencki.edu.pl
Deadline for submission of bids: no later than 4.09.2023, 12:00 p.m.

Yours sincerely 

Deputy Director 
Institute

mailto:f.dziaczkowski@nencki.edu.pl

		2023-08-25T11:13:30+0200




